May 08 2024 (01:54)

Tirupati - Vishakapatnam Special Fare SF Special/08582 - SF - ECoR
TPTY/Tirupati to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction
13h 5m - 760 km - 16 halts - Departs Mon

# Code ([Station Name

1 |TPTY
2 |RU

3 |KHT

4 |GDR
5 [NLR

6 |OGL
7 |cLx

8 |TEL

9 |NGNT
10 |BZA
11 |EE

12 |TDD
13 |RJY

14 |sLO
15 |TUNI
16 |AKP
17 |DVD
18 |VSKP

Tirupati

Renigunta Junction
Sri Kalahasti

Gudur Junction
Nellore

Ongole

Chirala

Tenali Junction
New Guntur
Vijayawada Junction
Eluru
Tadepalligudem
Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Tuni

Anakapalle
Duvvada

Visakhapatnam
Junction

May 08 2024 (01:54)

Arrives (Avg
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